1000 GROBBE BIKE CHALLENGE 2023 - CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
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Cognome
PERETTI
ALBERTI
PELLIZZARO
SASSANO
LANA
GIUSTI
SANTERINI
MAGLIULO
SGARZI

Nome
CLAUDIA
GIULIA
JESSICA
ALESSANDRA
DEBORA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
ELISABETTA

MARIA FEDERICA

PIETROVITO VITTORIA

Squadra

OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM

VC BRISSAGO

TEAM CINGOLANI

TEAM SELLA BIKE

ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

INDIVIDUALE

BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO
TEAM BENETTI
OMAP CICLI ANDREIS

Tempo 1°
01:49:12.193
01:54:50.713
01:59:59.094
02:04:58.521
02:16:52.456
02:26:55.865
02:30:14.251
02:30:15.062
02:52:10.846
01:51:53.169

Tempo 2°
02:30:14.598
02:46:43.423
02:44:28.156
02:47:58.428
03:08:29.754
03:23:28.082
03:34:23.735
03:34:24.156
04:01:14.797
05:19:25.765

Totale

04:19:26.791
04:41:34.136
04:44:27.250
04:52:56.949
05:25:22.210
05:50:23.947
06:04:37.986
06:04:39.218
06:53:25.643
07:11:18.934



